Altrincham Grammar School for Boys

Meetings 2021 - 2022

Date
Wed 8 Sep 2021
Tue 14 Sep 2021
Tue 21 Sep 2021
Thu 23 Sep 2021
Tue 28 Sep 2021
Thu 30 Sep 2021
Wed 6 Oct 2021

Wed 13 Oct 2021

Tue 2 Nov 2021
Tue 16 Nov 2021
Thu 25 Nov 2021
Thu 9 Dec 2021
Wed 19 Jan 2022

Thu 20 Jan 2022
Thu 27 Jan 2022
Thu 3 Feb 2022

Tue 8 Feb 2022
Tue 22 Feb 2022
Wed 23 Feb 2022

Tue 1 Mar 2022
Tue 22 Mar 2022

Thu 28 Apr 2022
Wed 4 May 2022

Thu 5 May 2022
Wed 18 May 2022
Thu 19 May 2022
Thu 26 May 2022

Tue 7 Jun 2022

Thu 9 Jun 2022

Wed 6 Jul 2022
Tue 12 Jul 2022

Start
19:00

17:00
08:00
12:20
12:20
17:00
17:00

19:00

16:30
08:00
19:00
16:30
17:00

17:00
12:20
19:00

16:30
17:00
08:00
19:00
09:30

16:30
17:00

12:20
08:00
19:00
17:00
17:00
19:00

19:00
08:00

End
21:00

19:00
10:00
14:00
13:20
18:00
18:00

21:00

18:00
10:00
20:00
18:30
18:00

19:00
14:00
21:00

17:30
19:00
10:00
21:00
12:00

18:30
19:00

14:20
10:00
21:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

21:00
10:00

Committee

Governing Board Only
Curriculum Committee
Finance Committee

Health & Safety Committee
Health & Safety Committee

Personnel Committee

Meeting

Governing Board Only
Curriculum Committee
Finance Committee

Health & Safety Committee
Health & Safety Committee

Personnel Committee

Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee

(inc. Safeguarding)

Development & Estates
Committee

Admissions Committee
Finance Committee
Governing Board Only

Admissions Committee

(inc. Safeguarding)

Development & Estates
Committee

Admissions Committee
Finance Committee
Local Governing Board

Admissions Committee

Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee

(inc. Safeguarding)

Personnel Committee
Health & Safety Committee

Development & Estates
Committee

Admissions Committee
Curriculum Committee
Finance Committee

Governing Board Only

Pupil Discipline Committee
(22/03/2022)

Admissions Committee

(inc. Safeguarding)

Personnel Committee
Health & Safety Committee

Development & Estates
Committee

Admissions Committee
Curriculum Committee
Finance Committee

Governing Board Only

Pupil Discipline Committee
(22/03/2022)

Admissions Committee

Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee

(inc. Safeguarding)
Health & Safety Committee

Finance Committee

Governing Board Only
Personnel Committee
Curriculum Committee

Development & Estates
Committee

Governing Board Only

Finance Committee

(inc. Safeguarding)
Health & Safety Committee

Finance Committee

Governing Board Only
Personnel Committee
Curriculum Committee

Development & Estates
Committee

Governing Board Only

Finance Committee



