Altrincham Grammar School for Boys Meetings 2021 - 2022

Date	Start	End	Committee	Meeting
Wed 8 Sep 2021	19:00	21:00	Governing Board Only	Governing Board Only
Tue 14 Sep 2021	17:00	19:00	Curriculum Committee	Curriculum Committee
Tue 21 Sep 2021	08:00	10:00	Finance Committee	Finance Committee
Thu 23 Sep 2021	12:20	14:00	Health & Safety Committee	Health & Safety Committee
Tue 28 Sep 2021	12:20	13:20	Health & Safety Committee	Health & Safety Committee
Thu 30 Sep 2021	17:00	18:00	Personnel Committee	Personnel Committee
Wed 6 Oct 2021	17:00	18:00	Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee (inc. Safeguarding)	Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee (inc. Safeguarding)
Wed 13 Oct 2021	19:00	21:00	Development & Estates Committee	Development & Estates Committee
Tue 2 Nov 2021	16:30	18:00	Admissions Committee	Admissions Committee
Tue 16 Nov 2021	08:00	10:00	Finance Committee	Finance Committee
Thu 25 Nov 2021	19:00	20:00	Governing Board Only	Local Governing Board
Thu 9 Dec 2021	16:30	18:30	Admissions Committee	Admissions Committee
Wed 19 Jan 2022	17:00	18:00	Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee (inc. Safeguarding)	Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee (inc. Safeguarding)
Thu 20 Jan 2022	17:00	19:00	Personnel Committee	Personnel Committee
Thu 27 Jan 2022	12:20	14:00	Health & Safety Committee	Health & Safety Committee
Thu 3 Feb 2022	19:00	21:00	Development & Estates Committee	Development & Estates Committee
Tue 8 Feb 2022	16:30	17:30	Admissions Committee	Admissions Committee
Tue 22 Feb 2022	17:00	19:00	Curriculum Committee	Curriculum Committee
Wed 23 Feb 2022	08:00	10:00	Finance Committee	Finance Committee
Tue 1 Mar 2022	19:00	21:00	Governing Board Only	Governing Board Only
Tue 22 Mar 2022	09:30	12:00	Pupil Discipline Committee (22/03/2022)	Pupil Discipline Committee (22/03/2022)
Thu 28 Apr 2022	16:30	18:30	Admissions Committee	Admissions Committee
Wed 4 May 2022	17:00	19:00	Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee (inc. Safeguarding)	Pupil & Staff Welfare Committee (inc. Safeguarding)
Thu 5 May 2022	12:20	14:20	Health & Safety Committee	Health & Safety Committee
Wed 18 May 2022	08:00	10:00	Finance Committee	Finance Committee
Thu 19 May 2022	19:00	21:00	Governing Board Only	Governing Board Only
Thu 26 May 2022	17:00	18:00	Personnel Committee	Personnel Committee
Tue 7 Jun 2022	17:00	19:00	Curriculum Committee	Curriculum Committee
Thu 9 Jun 2022	19:00	20:00	Development & Estates Committee	Development & Estates Committee
Wed 6 Jul 2022	19:00	21:00	Governing Board Only	Governing Board Only
Tue 12 Jul 2022	08:00	10:00	Finance Committee	Finance Committee